
15’
High
Bin

25’
High
Bin

50’
High
Bin

18.5’

55’

80’

143’

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

15 ft. 55 ft.

20 ft. 68 ft.
25 ft. 80 ft.
30 ft. 93 ft.
35 ft. 104 ft.
40 ft. 118 ft.
50 ft. 143 ft.
60 ft. 168 ft.
70 ft. 193 ft.
80 ft. 218 ft.

Height of grain 
storage structure

D=Minimum distance 
from line to bin wall*

D 18.5’

Grain Bin Safety


