Grain Bin Safety



Height of grain storage structure	D=Minimum distance from line to bin wall*					
15 ft.	55 ft.					•
20 ft.	68 ft.			143		
25 ft.	80 ft.			Minin	num	
30 ft.	93 ft.		—	80'		
35 ft.	104 ft.			Minimum		
40 ft.	118 ft.					50'
50 ft.	143 ft.			55'		
60 ft.	168 ft.		Mir	nimum		High
70 ft.	193 ft.					Dia
80 ft.	218 ft.				25'	Bin
	D	18.5'	18.5'	15' High Bin	High Bin	